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TULOKSET

Paloheindjuoksu 11.8.2013

1/2maraton

Mikko Daavittila
Tuomo Saloranta
Janne Peltonen
Teemu Hankala
Ville Savolainen

Miehet 40 v

Innar Sepp

Visa Paajanen
Dimitry Kobernik
Jyri Virta

Aarni Markku
Johan Cottam
Tuure Koski
Markku Valkelahti

Miehet 50 v

Seppo Lamminmaki

Eero Keskinen
Arto Nironen
Harry Vainikkinen

Miehet 60 v

Raimo Niemi
Auvo Nevalainen
Pekka Sallila
Martti Heinonen
Hannu Harain

Miehet holkka

Harri Ojala
Rauno Ojala
Antero Rintala
Kalevi Kairemo

Miehet

Hippoksen maratonkerho
Tuusula

JK Sarma EST
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
RastiJyry

HP Roundrunners

Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Jarvenpaa

Sporttiveteraanit
Backaksen Isku

HC Maitohapot

Kauniainen
Friskis & Svettis

1:27:39
1:28:59
1:38:02
1:50:14
1:50:15

1:25:16
1:27:34
1:37:22
1:38:28
1:47:33
1:50:57
1:57:36
2:06:53

1:29:42
1:43:34
1:43:48
1:55:25

1:41:15
1:42:07
1:49:24
1:59:39
2:29:09

2:02:20
2:02:21
2:09:16
2:18:18
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Naiset

Taru Paasiluoto

Johanna Luukkonen

Nina Tuukkanen
Hanna Seppanen
Sissi Suolaakso
Minna Kupari
Sara Daaviittila

Mia Huhta-Keskinen

Sofia Kilpikivi
Naiset 40 v

Erika Lipsanen
Riitta Kuronen
Kaisa Kaar
Minna Kari

Naiset 50 v

Merja Tuukkanen

Miehet

Ales Krmela
Joni Jarvi
Juha Lampinen
Pauli Torri
Marko Enberg
Tuukka Sorri
Vesa Pesonen

Miehet 45 vuotta

Esa Hypponen
Juhani Meskanen
Juha Teravainen
Jouni Jurmu
Jukka Tarkiainen
Peter Stahl

Miehet 55 vuotta

Helsinki
Helsingin Jyry

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot

Helsnki Training co
Puistolan Urheilijat

Helsinki

Tervakoski Oy
Team Hapokkaat

Kenttaurheilijat-58
Aktia Tuusula
Helsingin Jyry

HC Maitohapot
Helsingin Jyry
Ryttylan Visa

IF Sibbo Vargarna
Itella i Run

If Sibbo Vargarna

1:42:44
1:50:13
1:51:15
1:51:29
1:53:47
1:54:08
1:55:11
1:55:55
2:10:40

1:41:34
1:42:01
1:53:59
2:25:05

1:57:03

40:26
42:32
43:06
44:06
45:37
62:55
DNF

45:28
45:33
46:30
47:36
47:56
51:35
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Jouko Rannanpaa

Pertti Jappinen
Pekka Piiparinen
Risto Santti

Miehet 65 vuotta

Lauri Ollitervo
Reijo Montonen

Viljo Komulainen

Tenho Lauri
Arto Nikulainen
Eero Kivisto

Miehet 75 vuotta

Antti Pihlajamaki

Miehet holkka

Kauko Harteva
Sakari Heinonen
Tommi Makela
Usko Lind

Pauli Arbelius

Naiset

Jaana Leivo
Soili Kosonen
Vilja Savolainen

Naiset 45 vuotta

Anne Niinimaa
Tiina Hannula

Naiset 55 vuotta

Vappu Kannonmaa

Naiset 65 vuotta

Anja Faven

Korson Kengurut

Porvoon Urheilijat

Sporttiveteraanit
Sporttiveteraanit
Sporttiveteraanit
Sporttiveteraanit
Sporttiveteraanit

Sportivereraanit

Pohjois Espoon Ponsi

Sporttiveteraanit
Nurmijarvi
Turenki

Korson Kengurut
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Helsinki

Sporttiveteraanit

42:44

46:17
50:50
57:11

45:01
48:27
51:22
52:51
54:01
58:37

61:08

57:32
60:56
61:51
96:36
96:36

43:34
46:43
49:12

51:11
59:44

59:46

60:15



2 Marjatta Ahonen Sporttiveteraanit

Naiset holkka

1 Mona Penttinen
2 Liisa Arbelius Turenki
3 Tarja Laine

64:42

55:43
64:19
72:45



